

191 Heidi Circle Carson City, NV 89701-6532

Phone: 775-883-4154 Fax: 775-883-4371

Web: milehighjazz.com

## We invite you to join the Mile High Jazz Band Assoc. and support live jazz in northern Nevada Every donation helps!

Membership Category	Amount	Premium*
☐ Duke	\$5,000 & up	MHJB Big Band, 1-hour, at your event
Miles	\$2,500	Millennium Bugs 5-piece combo, 1-hour, at your event
Count	\$1,000	Jazz duo, 1-hour, at your event
☐ Woody		Solo piano. 1-hour, at your event
☐ Wynton	\$250	10 complimentary admissions, MHJB at Comma Coffee
Thelonious	\$100	4 complimentary admissions, MHJB at Comma Coffee
☐ Family (2+ at same add	ress)\$50	2 complimentary admissions, MHJB at Comma Coffee
☐ Individual	\$35	1 complimentary admission, MHJB at Comma Coffee
Name		Date
Address		
Phone		
E-mail		
My favorite jazz tune is		
☐ Extra donation for Jazz! Carson City Music Festival \$		
* Check here to waive premium, so full amount of donation goes to the organization and may be deductible.		

The Mile High Jazz Band Association, Inc., is a nonprofit, tax-exempt corporation under section 501(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code. Membership donations are tax deductible.

Make checks payable and mail to:

Mile High Jazz Band 191 Heidi Circle Carson City, NV 89701-6532